
Cottonwood Men’s Club


2024 Tournaments Schedule


Jan 6	 	 	 Saturday       	 7:30	  Masters	 	 


Feb 4	 	            Sunday      	 7:30	  Masters                      


Mar 2	 	 	 Saturday	            7:30	 Masters	 	 


April 6	 	 	 Saturday	            7:30	 Masters	 	 


April                                Full Month Presidents Cup


May 4	 	 	 Saturday	             7:30 Masters	 	 


May 18	            	 Saturday	             7:30	 B/Ball Partners           


June 1	 	 	 Saturday	              7:30   Masters		           


June 22-23	 	 Saturday/Sunday   8:00    Club Championship     	 


Jul 13	 	             Saturday	            7:30 	Masters	                 	 


Aug 3	 	 	 Saturday	            7:30   Masters	 	               


Aug 17                            Saturday   	 8.00 	 Blind Draw Scramble        	 


Sept 7	 	            Saturday	            7:30    Masters	               	 


Oct 5	 	 	 Saturday	            7:30	 Masters	 	              


Oct 19	 	          Saturday            8:00 Seniors Club Championship                                                                


Nov 2	 	 	 Saturday	            7:30	 Masters	 	              


Nov 14	 	 	 Thursday	           2:00 PM	  Turkey Shoot              	


Dec 7	 	 	 Saturday	           7:30	  Masters	 


       


